19" Bring your Game Basketball Championship

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority
7th Grade Boys

Go to www.ieaau.org on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results
and Schedule. Plus Historical results from previous years.

Pool A

Place No Team Name
2 Yakima Bulls
1 Young Gunz - Grandview
5 Yakima Flight
3 East Valley Red Devils
4 Prosser Chaos
6 Zillah Leopards

There were 7 teams and we had a team drop just before we were to post this schedule and were unable to find a team

within a ¥2 hour.
Friday, December 9th, 2022
1 2 Yakima Bulls

2 1 Young Gunz - Grandview
3 5 Yakima Flight

Saturday, December 10, 2022
4 5 Yakima Flight

5 1 Young Gunz - Grandview
6 4 Prosser Chaos

~

1 Young Gunz - Grandview
8 6 Zillah Leopards

9 4 Prosser Chaos
Sunday, December 11, 2022
10 1 Young Gunz - Grandview

11 2 Yakima Bulls
12 6 Zillah Leopards

13 3 East Valley Red Devils
14 1 Young Gunz - Grandview

15 6 Zillah Leopards

75
66
47
3 East Valley Red Devils

6 Zillah Leopards
2 Yakima Bulls

5 Yakima Flight
2 Yakima Bulls

3 East Valley Red Devils

3 East Valley Red Devils

5 Yakima Flight
4 Prosser Chaos

6 Zillah Leopards
4 Prosser Chaos

5 Yakima Flight

3 East Valley Red Devils

2 Yakima Bulls

4 Prosser Chaos

Washington Middle School Main

Fast Twitch Basketball Gym
Selah Intermediate School

East Valley Central Auxiliary
Selah Middle School

Fast Twitch Basketball Gym

Washington Middle School Auxiliary

Washington Middle School Main
Wilson Middle School Main

Wilson Middle School Auxiliary
Wilson Middle School Main

Washington Middle School Main

40
39
25
9:00am

10:15am
10:15am

12:45pm
12:45pm

2:00pm

9:00am

10:15am
10:15am

12:45pm
12:45pm

3:15pm


http://www.ieaau.org

19th Annual Bring Your Game Tournament

East Valley Elementary

East Valley Central Aux/Main (2 doors)
Washington Middle School

Wilson Middle School

Selah High School Main/Aux

Selah Middle School

Selah Intermediate School

Fast Twitch Gym

Union Gap Middle School

Gym Locations

1951 Beaudry Rd.
2010 Beaudry Rd
510 S 9t St

902 S 44" Ave

801 N. 1st Street
411 N. 1st Street
1401 W Fremont Ave
181 Lateral A Rd
3201 S 4t St

Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Selah
Selah
Selah
Wapato
Union Gap



