19th Bring your Game Basketball Championship

Presented by the Yakima Valley Sports Authority

7th Grade Boys

Go to <u>www.ieaau.org</u> on your Mobile Device or computer, Quickest Way to see Results and Schedule. Plus Historical results from previous years.

Pool A

Place No Team Name	Win	Loss
2 Yakima Bulls	1	1
1 Young Gunz - Grandview	1	0
5 Yakima Flight	1	0
3 East Valley Red Devils	0	1
4 Prosser Chaos	0	1
6 Zillah Leopards	0	0

There were 7 teams and we had a team drop just before we were to post this schedule and were unable to find a team within a ½ hour.

Friday, December 9th, 2022				
1	2 Yakima Bulls	75	3 East Valley Red Devils	40
2	1 Young Gunz - Grandview 5 Yakima Flight	66 47	2 Yakima Bulls 4 Prosser Chaos	39 25
Sat 4	t urday, December 10, 2022 5 Yakima Flight	3 East Valley Red Devils	Washington Middle School Main	9:00am
5 6	1 Young Gunz - Grandview 4 Prosser Chaos	6 Zillah Leopards 2 Yakima Bulls	Fast Twitch Basketball Gym Selah Intermediate School	10:15am 10:15am
7 8	1 Young Gunz - Grandview 6 Zillah Leopards	5 Yakima Flight 2 Yakima Bulls	East Valley Central Auxiliary Selah Middle School	12:45pm 12:45pm
9	4 Prosser Chaos	3 East Valley Red Devils	Fast Twitch Basketball Gym	2:00pm
Sunday, December 11, 2022				
10	1 Young Gunz - Grandview	3 East Valley Red Devils	Washington Middle School Auxiliary	9:00am
11 12	2 Yakima Bulls 6 Zillah Leopards	5 Yakima Flight 4 Prosser Chaos	Washington Middle School Main Wilson Middle School Main	10:15am 10:15am
13 14	3 East Valley Red Devils 1 Young Gunz - Grandview	6 Zillah Leopards 4 Prosser Chaos	Wilson Middle School Auxiliary Wilson Middle School Main	12:45pm 12:45pm
15	6 Zillah Leopards	5 Yakima Flight	Washington Middle School Main	3:15pm

19th Annual Bring Your Game Tournament Gym Locations

East Valley Elementary
East Valley Central Aux/Main (2 doors)
Washington Middle School
Wilson Middle School
Selah High School Main/Aux
Selah Middle School
Selah Intermediate School
Fast Twitch Gym
Union Gap Middle School

1951 Beaudry Rd. 2010 Beaudry Rd 510 S 9th St 902 S 44th Ave 801 N. 1st Street 411 N. 1st Street 1401 W Fremont Ave 181 Lateral A Rd 3201 S 4th St Yakima Yakima Yakima Yakima Selah Selah Selah Wapato Union Gap